EP 2 914 976 B8

(19)

(12)

(15)

(48)

(45)

(21)

(22)

Europdisches
Patentamt

European

Patent Office

Office européen
des brevets

(11) EP 2914 976 B8

CORRECTED EUROPEAN PATENT SPECIFICATION

Correction information:
Corrected version no 1
Corrections, see
Bibliography

(W1 B1)
INID code(s) 73

Corrigendum issued on:
11.09.2019 Bulletin 2019/37

Date of publication and mention
of the grant of the patent:
24.07.2019 Bulletin 2019/30
Application number: 13791951.0

Date of filing: 01.11.2013

(51)

(86)

(87)

Int Cl.:
GO1S 13/00 (200607
GO1S 7/00 (200607

GO01S 13/90 (2006.01)
GO01S 5/06 (2006.01)

International application number:
PCT/EP2013/072860

International publication number:
WO 2014/068081 (08.05.2014 Gazette 2014/19)

(54)

A RADAR IMAGING SYSTEM
RADARBILDGEBUNGSSYSTEM
SYSTEME D’'IMAGERIE RADAR

(84)

(30)

(43)

(73)

(72)

Designated Contracting States:
AL AT BE BG CH CY CZDE DK EE ES FIFRGB
GRHRHUIEISITLILTLULVMC MKMT NL NO
PL PT RO RS SE SI SK SM TR

Priority: 02.11.2012 GB 201219732

Date of publication of application:
09.09.2015 Bulletin 2015/37

Proprietor: Qinetiq Limited
Farnborough, Hampshire GU14 0LX (GB)

Inventors:

DAWBER, William Nicholas
Malvern

Worcestershire WR14 3PS (GB)
PEARSON, Gary Steven
Malvern

Worcestershire WR14 3PS (GB)

(74)

(56)

Representative: QINETIQ IP

QinetiQ Limited

Intellectual Property

Malvern Technology Centre

St Andrews Road

Malvern, Worcestershire, WR14 3PS (GB)

References cited:
EP-A1-2339370 US-A1-2009 021 423
HEIMILLERR CET AL: "Distributed Array Radar",
IEEE TRANSACTIONS ON AEROSPACE AND
ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS, IEEE SERVICE
CENTER, PISCATAWAY, NJ, US, vol. AES-10, no.
6, 1 November 1983 (1983-11-01), pages 831-839,
XP011167108, ISSN: 0018-9251

Note: Within nine months of the publication of the mention of the grant of the European patent in the European Patent
Bulletin, any person may give notice to the European Patent Office of opposition to that patent, in accordance with the
Implementing Regulations. Notice of opposition shall not be deemed to have been filed until the opposition fee has been
paid. (Art. 99(1) European Patent Convention).

Printed by Jouve, 75001 PARIS (FR)



	bibliography

